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Words from the Woods! 

Friday 27th November 2020 
 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday 2.11.20 School 
opens 
Wednesday 9.12.20 Whole 
school flu vaccination 
Friday 11.12.20 Decorate the 
Christmas Tree and Christmas 
Jumper Day 
Wednesday 16.12.20 
Christmas lunch 
Thursday 17.12.20 Last day of 
school. School finishes at 1pm 
 
 
 
 
INSET Days 
1.9.20  18.12.20   4.1.21   
7.6.21   21.7.21 
 
Open                          Close  
 
Autumn Term 2020 
Wed 2.9.20           Fri 23.10.20 
Mon 2.11.20        Thu 17.12.20 
 
Spring Term 2021 
Tue 5.1.21              Fri 12.2.21 
Mon 22.2.21         Fri 1.4.21 
 

Summer Term 2021 
Mon 19.4.21            Fri 28.5.21  

Tue 8.6.21              Tue 20.7.21             
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As always, have a restful weekend and I will see you all on Monday. 

Mrs Groom 

Headteacher 

Certificates given on Friday 27th November 
 

 
 

Class 2: Joshua - For being able to ignore what is going on around him this week, so he has been able 
to get all his work done within the given time. Well done, keep it up!  
Class 3:  Abhi – Abhi is such a fantastic role model. He is always kind, considerate and thoughtful. He 
always displays the school values through his hard work, determination and kindness. It has been 
wonderful to have him in for a whole week this week too. 
Class 4:  Abby - for being a great all-rounder. She has really focused on all her work this week, 
especially English, and helped Mrs Caine with a display this week. 

Star Writer 
 

Class 2: Ernest - For a brilliant conversation poem, based on a poem by Michael Rosen.  I really liked 
how you ended the poem. 
Class 3: Ella – For making an improved effort in her spelling and showing this in her writing. 
Class 4:  Poppy - great improvements in presentation and good ideas in English this week in writing 
your 'Frog Story' this week. 

Science Award 
 

Class 2: Elise - For sorting the pictures into the different seasons completely on independently! Well 
done. 
 

Value Award Class 2: Naomi - For always following our class rules and setting a good example for the other 
children in the class. 
Class 3: Isabella – For persevering through both her maths and handwriting and working hard to 
improve these areas of her learning.  
Tyler – For showing great courage in joining a new school. He has settled in well and has made a 
lovely addition to the class. 
Class 4: Amy consistently shows Cadmore Values.  She has shown courage in approaching her work 
on fractions this week, and showed respect in response to a discussion about other faiths in class. 

Maths Award Class 2: Thea - For using the number grid to help count in steps of five. You kept on going and used 
the equipment you were given. Well done! 
Class 3: John – For trying really hard to complete work to a higher standard. Has worked particularly 
hard in his multiplication by showing a good understanding of doubling. 
Class 4: Matthew - great independent work on converting units of measure, and adding fractions 
this week. 


